GH-750 SERIES DC SPRING LOADED DC LVDT LINEAR POSITION SENSOR
FEATURES FEATURES
• Spring loaded probe
• Air-extend option available
• Stroke lengths from 0.1 to 4 inches
• Non-Linearity better than ± 0.25% of FS
DC Spring Loaded LVDT Gauging Probe
LINEAR POSITION SENSOR

GHRA-750 = Radial Air Extend  500 =   0.500”
  1000 = 1.0”
Ordering example:  GH-750-E-100  2000 = 2.0”
Ordering example:  GH-750-I-100  4000 = 4.0”
Output:  0 to 10 VDC /or/ 4 to 20 mA
Connector Position Output Measuring Range Options
GH-750 =      Axial D = ± 10 VDC 050 =   ± 0.050” Consult Factory
GHR-750 =   Radial  125 =   ± 0.125”
GHRA-750 = Radial Air Extend  250 =   ± 0.250”
  500 =   ± 0.500”
Ordering example:  GH-750-D-050  1000 = ± 1.0”
  2000 = ± 2.0”
Output:  ± 10 VDC
ORDERING MATRIX
GH-750 SERIES DC SPRING LOADED DC LVDT LINEAR POSITION SENSOR
DC Spring Loaded LVDT Gauging Probe
LINEAR POSITION SENSOR
Bloomfield Hills, MI USA •  248-636-1515
www.HGSIND.com • Sales@HGSIND.com